
~

AMENDMENT OF SC JCITATION/MODIFICAllON Of- CONiRACT
i^%ua o w.,:. 3.. B lna.

ci .o i sin. css D-iwsts .eO~
4 PEOJiC1 NO ( // .// /.4 /de /,t D P OC stG HI Cf al 1.la los RtQyl1ff ON/PUSCHA$t BlOU[$1 NO2 U,g(TW| DATI8. AMINDa.tNI, MODI,0CAllON *.Q

12/6/79 RES-26-293-10
1

~~ gypg
(UME

g AD.s.Ni$1(f(D $T (8[ diher fAif. Ol.th J/
3 f5SutD .T

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission .

Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555 __

8-
~ F.4CALITY CODE AutNDu[N1 OF1. CONixsc10a CODE -

NAM { AND ADDet5s 050t'cirA>.O~~O
7f-- (See bl.<k 9)D AttD

Battelle Columbus Laboratories '"c^"o" o' NRC-04-76-203-10
505 King Avenue 8 "m"""'c"o'o'' "o- _

'cf,,,,,, ,,.,,,

'"J y,,,,. Columbus, OH 43201
ca,, 5/1/79 ,,,, ,,,, ,,,

|__
_] DArED _

.

f. TH11 SLOCK APPLit$ ONLT 10 AMENDM(NTS Of SOLIOT ATIONS i. ....aa. O i. ....aa-
.a . -.r.u. .-.. ..ca...

O ~ -6. --6..a r . i. .~as .. . 4. u . i r.
n .w.,

Oa.. ~ .a. ia ..,..,. .a..M ,., ..,, ,.as. .,oor.,;, r; ., .~aa.b, .,*.. .,
i

..,:.. ., mi. .~am , ann, .a is..
.... . e . .~a~ M .. ,- n ..,, ., .. .n ., ..$..na , ., i.i i, .. ,... . i. ., .. . .. ..D

FAltUtf 07 TOUR ACKOWLEDGMENT 10 si af CilVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE NO.ft AN
=1 .h i l.de. . .ef... . s. sh, .. ;.,,.. . ..d .me.4me.t mberit. b, .oe .f the. .=e.dmeas p., de e. '. .h.ege .R. .f.e.dr b=.ned. ...h .he.ee m.y be m.de by tefe...a.s.or t -. .a -.

r

i.... ..s a . i. ~ .,i. . ....,... .. ,, i;. . .a . a ..a ....;.a ,.. . ,,,..,. %,,..a s.,,.,....a.
_u*f t SPECIFitD MAY atSULT IN EUtCTION Of TOUR Of fit.

iO. ACCOUNilNO AND APPROPalAllO*d DA{A [f[#fga.stfM)

B&R No. 60-19-31-01 Fin. No. 86012
$64,650.00

II. TMt3 KOCK APPtif 5 OP47 TO MODIFICAflONS OF CON 7aacTS/ ORDERS

i O n c>.-.. O.4 i. ...a . ...- -

n. Cs ... .e v.a is . a. . 6 . -6 a . or
<........,..<............>''.ai.6iiin-

m O m .6. ..-i .a ..-.. < .. .. -a.r. ..<'.o
*. a o . . ... . T'CLE V I o f the con trac t .ART

I.i G n s.,,i.~~.: A.........a.,...y...,.,
= ~4.r..... 6 . -6..a. .. . e.,*4 6r.aer.

8 2. DESCE6PTION OF AM{ND%1NT/ MODI,fCATsON

Paragraph 4., Estimates of Cost, Fixed Fee, Obligation of Funds, is modified as follows:

In subparagraph A. , Estimate of Cost, delete the amount "$433,015.00" and
.

A.
substitute the amount "5429,015.00" in lieu thereof.

B. In subparagraph C. , Obligation of Funds, delete the amount "$400,000.00" 2nd
substitute the amount "$464,650.00" in lieu thereof. .

This modification accomplishes two actions. First, it deletes from the Task Agreement's
Estimate of Cost, the sum of $4,000.00 which reflects the amount expended by the NRC for
material provided directly to BCL rather then by BCL procurement as originally proposed.

,

Secondly, it adds FY '80 funds due under this contract to fulfill the anticipated total
;

funding requirement -- $464,650.00.

,

8 001170 O l,
1 / 6 5 Lc 0

-

t...,.....,~...._................_...........o.,,,.........h...._..a.am,...a.,
3 COP.rs 10 issu~c c".crTu -

O iO ,5, :,'MO y ''"''* 0 CON 1..Cio.,0,,i O. is .EOU1 y 10 sicN iH., DOCu-<Ni A~D
,,

'"
/ m

,7 t,y y 3,,,g3 g, , , Trd. NaMr 07 CON :. 30 fo,,,,

Y%&a W CW-. % '. _

i is..-.. .. C-. . . O<. ,
,,

f p .,~ .., g .. ..a .. ,

N. O, CO.m .a,~o C,,.cre < r .,r ..<> " o^'t 55~5*u. .. o.it sic ~iD i.

's. " -> A~D ina Og i, rug.,, l2.-f2-79
CONTRACTING '0FFICER Di_C 1 S 1979 Kellogg V. Morton

& c.s.cro:ssn-o-1<t-sus 21s3 .


